

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7204/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2007 in LPA No. 2045/2006 & LPA No. 2046/2006 & WP No. 8485/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.VENUGOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/10/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Gupta,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List next Friday.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master